
NR Azlan Johari

FNR Azlan Johari

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 98 99 98 97 97 587 104.4 691.4   GOLD

2 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 96 99 98 98 98 99 588 101.8 689.8   SILVER

3 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 94 97 96 98 99 100 584 99.9  683.9   BRONZE

4 Azlan Johari Melaka 99 96 97 97 98 94 581 98.8  679.8   

5 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 96 95 98 98 96 97 580 99.0  679.0   

6 Muhamad Zubair Muhammad PDRM 95 95 98 95 100 96 579 98.9  677.9   

7 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 94 97 99 97 95 97 579 98.3  677.3   

8 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 94 99 94 99 97 96 579 96.8  675.8   

9 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 95 97 97 95 97 96 577

10 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 95 98 93 95 97 98 576

11 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 94 95 96 94 97 97 573

12 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 94 96 98 97 94 94 573

13 Badrun Hisam Abdul Hamid ATM 96 96 94 97 95 95 573

14 Hisyam Adzha Perak 94 97 94 96 94 97 572

15 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 96 98 93 97 571

16 Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz ATM 96 96 96 95 93 95 571

17 Ahmad Anai Sarawak 95 96 95 91 98 96 571

18 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 95 93 95 95 98 95 571

19 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 97 93 94 96 92 98 570

20 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 98 94 93 97 93 95 570

21 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 94 95 96 94 91 98 568

22 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 94 96 93 96 93 568

23 Muhd. Azarizal Muhd. Affendi ATM 94 95 92 98 94 94 567

24 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 93 94 95 95 93 96 566

25 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 92 93 95 97 93 96 566

26 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 98 92 91 95 97 93 566

27 Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 94 96 92 92 94 98 566

28 Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 93 92 96 93 95 97 566

29 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 93 94 94 95 93 95 564

30 Mohd. Nur Qasyaf Azlan ATM 92 95 95 92 93 96 563

31 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 94 95 93 92 97 91 562
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

32 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 93 94 94 92 92 96 561

33 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 92 94 96 94 95 90 561

34 Mohd. Hazim Mohd. Raudzi Perak 89 96 93 96 93 93 560

35 Yee Tianle P.Pinang 96 94 94 96 90 90 560

36 Mohamad Rizuan Ahmad PDRM 93 95 95 94 88 93 558

37 Mohamed Raimy Rusyaidy PDRM 88 95 90 95 94 96 558

38 Ahmad Riduan Sabran ATM 92 94 91 94 94 92 557

39 Corllin Sumail Sabah 93 90 93 92 93 96 557

40 Mohd. Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 93 91 96 91 92 94 557

41 Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul MutalibPahang 91 90 96 94 92 94 557

42 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 90 95 94 94 89 94 556

43 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 90 94 95 93 93 90 555

44 Norharmizan Marlee ATM 92 91 93 92 93 93 554

45 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 95 90 94 89 93 93 554

46 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 93 93 92 89 93 93 553

47 Yip Sai Hong Selangor 91 92 87 93 92 96 551

48 Brandon Martin Sabah 89 90 93 92 95 91 550

49 Mohd. Nazmirul Jami Sabah 90 92 91 91 92 92 548

50 Muhammad Izuddin Tahir Melaka 94 92 87 91 94 89 547

51 Samsulfarid Norawi ATM 91 90 92 94 89 91 547

52 Mohd.Atoillah Ahmad ATM 91 89 90 90 93 94 547

53 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 94 91 92 91 92 86 546

54 Mohammad Arief Firdaus Sabah 91 93 90 89 93 87 543

55 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 91 91 86 90 91 92 541

56 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 96 91 86 89 86 91 539

57 Muhammad Syafiq Zulkifli PDRM 91 95 89 86 85 92 538

58 Azahari A. Rahman ATM 88 92 91 91 90 85 537

59 Abdul Rahim Hamid ATM 84 87 88 92 90 93 534

60 Muhammad Farid Nordin Selangor 85 87 88 92 90 88 530

61 Mohd. Ammar Hamizan Mohd. RizalSelangor 90 88 90 85 90 84 527

62 Muhd. Faiz Ahmad Zaidi Melaka 82 93 84 88 93 85 525

63 Saiful Anuar Jaafar ATM 78 89 86 88 96 87 524

64 Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar Melaka 81 86 89 92 84 88 520

65 Luqman Hakim Ahmad Junaidy Pahang 82 89 81 91 84 86 513

66 Vivek Koshy Mathews Selangor 85 85 84 85 85 88 512

67 Bandang ak Jabu ATM 83 86 87 85 86 84 511

68 Yusmin Maslan ATM 87 89 79 85 87 81 508

69 Yap Kien Chee Selangor 83 84 85 77 91 76 496

70 Mahanor Faizal Zainol ATM 81 78 84 81 78 87 489

71 Ezzul Hakim Othman Selangor 83 74 80 69 80 87 473

REMBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES
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Mohd. Yassin Jusoh

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 96 95 98 98 96 97 580

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 94 99 94 99 97 96 579

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 94 97 99 97 95 97 579

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 98 99 98 97 97 587

Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 95 98 93 95 97 98 576

Badrun Hisam Abdul Hamid ATM 96 96 94 97 95 95 573

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 94 97 96 98 99 100 584

Muhamad Zubair Muhammad PDRM 95 95 98 95 100 96 579

Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 96 98 93 97 571

Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 96 99 98 98 98 99 588

Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 98 92 91 95 97 93 566

Yee Tianle P.Pinang 96 94 94 96 90 90 560

Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 95 97 97 95 97 96 577

Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 97 93 94 96 92 98 570

Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 93 92 96 93 95 97 566

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 94 96 98 97 94 94 573

Hisyam Adzha Perak 94 97 94 96 94 97 572

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 92 93 95 97 93 96 566

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 95 93 95 95 98 95 571

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 93 94 95 95 93 96 566

Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 93 94 94 95 93 95 564

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 98 94 93 97 93 95 570

Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 94 96 92 92 94 98 566

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 94 95 93 92 97 91 562

Corllin Sumail Sabah 93 90 93 92 93 96 557

Brandon Martin Sabah 89 90 93 92 95 91 550

Mohd. Nazmirul Jami Sabah 90 92 91 91 92 92 548

Azlan Johari Melaka 99 96 97 97 98 94 581

Muhammad Izuddin Tahir Melaka 94 92 87 91 94 89 547

Muhd. Faiz Ahmad Zaidi Melaka 82 93 84 88 93 85 525
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NR Azlan Johari

FNR Azlan Johari

I II III IV V VI

1 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 96 99 98 98 98 99 588 29x 1

2 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 98 99 98 97 97 587 15x 2

3 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 94 97 96 98 99 100 584 15x 3

4 Azlan Johari Melaka 99 96 97 97 98 94 581 16x 4

5 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 96 95 98 98 96 97 580 7x 5

6 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 94 99 94 99 97 96 579 19x 6

7 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 94 97 99 97 95 97 579 17x 7

8 Muhamad Zubair Muhammad PDRM 95 95 98 95 100 96 579 14x 8

9 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 95 97 97 95 97 96 577 15x

10 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 95 98 93 95 97 98 576 25x

11 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 94 95 96 94 97 97 573 21x

12 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 94 96 98 97 94 94 573 19x

13 Badrun Hisam Abdul Hamid ATM 96 96 94 97 95 95 573 15x

14 Hisyam Adzha Perak 94 97 94 96 94 97 572 17x

15 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 96 98 93 97 571 21x

16 Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz ATM 96 96 96 95 93 95 571 18x

17 Ahmad Anai Sarawak 95 96 95 91 98 96 571 15x

18 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 95 93 95 95 98 95 571 13x

19 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 97 93 94 96 92 98 570 13x

20 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 98 94 93 97 93 95 570 12x

21 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 94 95 96 94 91 98 568 13x

22 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 94 96 93 96 93 568 8x

23 Muhd. Azarizal Muhd. Affendi ATM 94 95 92 98 94 94 567 13x

24 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 93 94 95 95 93 96 566 16x

25 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 92 93 95 97 93 96 566 13x

26 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 98 92 91 95 97 93 566 12x

27 Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 94 96 92 92 94 98 566 8x

28 Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 93 92 96 93 95 97 566 7x

29 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 93 94 94 95 93 95 564 12x

30 Mohd. Nur Qasyaf Azlan ATM 92 95 95 92 93 96 563 8x

31 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 94 95 93 92 97 91 562 5x
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I II III IV V VI

32 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 93 94 94 92 92 96 561 11x

33 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 92 94 96 94 95 90 561 11x

34 Mohd. Hazim Mohd. Raudzi Perak 89 96 93 96 93 93 560 10x

35 Yee Tianle P.Pinang 96 94 94 96 90 90 560 8x

36 Mohamad Rizuan Ahmad PDRM 93 95 95 94 88 93 558 9x

37 Mohamed Raimy Rusyaidy PDRM 88 95 90 95 94 96 558 8x

38 Ahmad Riduan Sabran ATM 92 94 91 94 94 92 557 9x

39 Corllin Sumail Sabah 93 90 93 92 93 96 557 8x

40 Mohd. Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 93 91 96 91 92 94 557 6x

41 Muhammad Zulhilman Abdul MutalibPahang 91 90 96 94 92 94 557 6x

42 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 90 95 94 94 89 94 556 8x

43 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 90 94 95 93 93 90 555 7x

44 Norharmizan Marlee ATM 92 91 93 92 93 93 554 7x

45 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 95 90 94 89 93 93 554 10x

46 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 93 93 92 89 93 93 553 8x

47 Yip Sai Hong Selangor 91 92 87 93 92 96 551 5x

48 Brandon Martin Sabah 89 90 93 92 95 91 550 6x

49 Mohd. Nazmirul Jami Sabah 90 92 91 91 92 92 548 4x

50 Muhammad Izuddin Tahir Melaka 94 92 87 91 94 89 547 8x

51 Samsulfarid Norawi ATM 91 90 92 94 89 91 547 5x

52 Mohd.Atoillah Ahmad ATM 91 89 90 90 93 94 547 4x

53 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 94 91 92 91 92 86 546 8x

54 Mohammad Arief Firdaus Sabah 91 93 90 89 93 87 543 6x

55 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 91 91 86 90 91 92 541 3x

56 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 96 91 86 89 86 91 539 6x

57 Muhammad Syafiq Zulkifli PDRM 91 95 89 86 85 92 538 7x

58 Azahari A. Rahman ATM 88 92 91 91 90 85 537 6x

59 Abdul Rahim Hamid ATM 84 87 88 92 90 93 534 4x

60 Muhammad Farid Nordin Selangor 85 87 88 92 90 88 530 4x

61 Mohd. Ammar Hamizan Mohd. RizalSelangor 90 88 90 85 90 84 527 4x

62 Muhd. Faiz Ahmad Zaidi Melaka 82 93 84 88 93 85 525 1x

63 Saiful Anuar Jaafar ATM 78 89 86 88 96 87 524 2x

64 Muhammad Sharul Fitri Azhar Melaka 81 86 89 92 84 88 520 6x

65 Luqman Hakim Ahmad Junaidy Pahang 82 89 81 91 84 86 513 4x

66 Vivek Koshy Mathews Selangor 85 85 84 85 85 88 512 1x

67 Bandang ak Jabu ATM 83 86 87 85 86 84 511 0x

68 Yusmin Maslan ATM 87 89 79 85 87 81 508 4x

69 Yap Kien Chee Selangor 83 84 85 77 91 76 496 5x

70 Mahanor Faizal Zainol ATM 81 78 84 81 78 87 489 4x

71 Ezzul Hakim Othman Selangor 83 74 80 69 80 87 473 2x

BIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10 REM S-OFF


